For those really
tough jobs
M
as
on
ry
Tu
ng

greater dust extraction
extending drill life.
Carbide percussion tip
with semi positive profile
for aggressive drilling in
hard materials.
2 cutting edges
Product Group: A0604
Prices exclude GST
Masonry Drills
(SF) - Standard Fixing    (SB) - Single Brick    (DB) - Double Brick
**Please contact your Sutton Tools representative when ordering merchandisers MRY86
3
Size Plug Colour OA Length Shank
Size Pieces Item # Barcode Price
3.0 Yellow • 60 140H00030 9311744090013
4.0 75 140H00040 9311744090020
5.0 White • 85 140H00050 9311744090037
5.0 150 143H00050 9311744091010
5.5 Red • 95 140H00055 9311744090044
5.5 150 143H00055 9311744091027
6.0 100 140H00060 9311744090051
6.0 150 143H00060 9311744091034
6.5 Green • 100 140H00065 9311744090068
6.5 150 143H00065 9311744091041
6.5 400 145H00065 9311744092017
7.0 100 140H00070 9311744090075
7.0 150 143H00070 9311744091058
8.0 Blue • 120 140H00080 9311744090082
8.0 150 143H00080 9311744091065
8.0 400 145H00080 9311744092024
9.0 120 140H00090 9311744090099
10.0 Orange • 120 140H00100 9311744090105
10.0 150 143H00100 9311744091072
10.0 400 145H00100 9311744092031
11.0 Grey • 150 143H00110 9311744091089
12.0 150 143H00120 9311744091096
13.0 150 10.0 143H00130 9311744091102
13.0 400 10.0 145H00130 9311744092048
14.0 150 10.0 143H00140 9311744091119
16.0 Black • 150 12.7 143H00160 9311744091126
16.0 400 12.7 145H00160 9311744092055
20.0 160 12.7 143H00200 9311744091133
20.0 400 12.7 145H00200 9311744092062
22.0 160 12.7 143H00220 9311744091140
22.0 400 12.7 145H00220 9311744092079
25.0 160 12.7 143H00250 9311744091157
25.0 400 12.7 145H00250 9311744092086
Merchandiser
MRY86
10 each
5 each
2 each
(SF): 5.5,  6.5mm
(SB): 5.5,  6.5,  10.0mm
(SF): 3.0,  4.0,  5.0,  6.0,  7.0,  8.0,  10.0mm
(SB): �5.0,  6.0,  7.0,  8.0,  11.0,  12.0, 13.0,  16.0mm
86 140HMRY86
Masonry Drill Bits Tungsten Carbide Tipped
Tradesman quality for rotary and percussion drilling. Product packaging is
colour code marked to indicate the correct plug size. Ideal for use in natural
and artificial stone, masonry brickwork and concrete.